22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

39 songs, 2.8 hours, 334.2 MB

Title

Rock Your Baby

Keep It Comin' Love

She's Gone

Bad News

Green Onions

Mo' Onions

Soul Dressing

My Sweet Potato

Burnt Biscuits

Aqueduct

Aqueduct (Dub)

Reggae Fi Bernard

War & Crime

Satisfy Your Self

Booty Doctor

If 1 Was King

As Trains Go By
Juneteenth

Love Brings Happiness
Silver Bells (LP Version)
We Wish You a Merry Christmas
Heads or Tails

You Can't Do That

Day Tripper

Memphis Soul Stew (Single Version)
The Little Drummer Boy
Boogaloo Joe

Gimme Shelter

Grazing In The Grass
Lower Deck

When It Hurts So Bad
Extra

Make a Move

Slip Slidin' (Album Version)
Mo' Greens (Album Version)

Gotta Serve Somebody (Album Version)

| Still Haven't Found What I'm Looking For...

Last Month Of The Year
Boot-Off

Time
6:20
3:52
7:21
3:49
2:56
2:56
3:01
2:43
2:17
3:27
3:25
7:05
4:40
4:40
5:25
6:22
4:34
4:07
4:54
2:33
2:24
2:32
2:47
2:53
2:56
5:30
6:38
4:07
5:27
4:00
5:42
5:54
5:02
3:58
5:38
4:24
4:31
3:03
5:23

House of Funk #88 (12/12/25)

Album

Jools Holland's 25th annual Hootenanny
The Best of KC & The Sunshine Band
Party Down (Revisited)

Introducing...

The Very Best Of Booker T. & The MG's
The Very Best Of Booker T. & The MG's
The Very Best Of Booker T. & The MG's
The Very Best Of Booker T. & The MG's
Stax Profiles: Booker T. & the M.G.'s
Glory - EP

Glory - EP

Live In Paris With the Dennis Bovell Dub B...
Prisoner

Serious Times

Refunkanation

Superconductor

Back in Time

Jazz is Dead 13

Jazz is Dead 17

In the Christmas Spirit

In the Christmas Spirit

Stax Profiles: Booker T. & the M.G.'s
McLemore Avenue

McLemore Avenue

King Size Soul

The Spirit Of Christmas

Legends Of Acid Jazz

Maxayn

Soul Food: Cooking With Maceo

The Big Blast

The Miseducation Of Lauryn Hill
Painted

The Main Squeeze

That's The Way It Should Be

That's The Way It Should Be

That's The Way It Should Be

That's The Way It Should Be

Go Tell It On The Mountain

Christmas Is 4 Ever
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Artist

George McCrae

KC & The Sunshine Band
Little Beaver

Aaron Frazer

Booker T. & The MG's

Booker T. & The MG's

Booker T. & The MG's

Booker T. & The MG's

Booker T. & The MG's

Akae Beka & Micah Shemaiah
Akae Beka & Micah Shemaiah
Linton Kwesi Johnson

Lucky Dube

Luciano

Kelvynator

Andy Allo

Judith Hill

Katalyst Feat. Adrian Younge & Ali Shahee...
Lonnie Liston Smith, Adrian Younge & Ali S...
Booker T. & The MG's

Booker T. & The MG's

Booker T. & The MG's

Booker T. & The MG's

Booker T. & The MG's

King Curtis & The Kingpins
Ray Charles

Boogaloo Jones

Maxayn

Maceo Parker

Kombo

Lauryn Hill

Lucky Daye

The Main Squeeze

Booker T. & The MG's

Booker T. & The MG's

Booker T. & The MG's

Booker T. & The MG's

The Blind Boys Of Alabama

Bootsy Collins



