House of Funk #88 (12/12/25) 39 songs, 2.8 hours, 334.2 MB

Title	Time	Album	Artist
1 Rock Your Baby	6:20	Jools Holland's 25th annual Hootenanny	George McCrae
2 Keep It Comin' Love	3:52	The Best of KC & The Sunshine Band	KC & The Sunshine Band
3 She's Gone	7:21	Party Down (Revisited)	Little Beaver
4 Bad News	3:49	Introducing	Aaron Frazer
5 Green Onions	2:56	The Very Best Of Booker T. & The MG's	Booker T. & The MG's
6 Mo' Onions	2:56	The Very Best Of Booker T. & The MG's	Booker T. & The MG's
7 Soul Dressing	3:01	The Very Best Of Booker T. & The MG's	Booker T. & The MG's
8 My Sweet Potato	2:43	The Very Best Of Booker T. & The MG's	Booker T. & The MG's
9 Burnt Biscuits	2:17	Stax Profiles: Booker T. & the M.G.'s	Booker T. & The MG's
10 Aqueduct	3:27	Glory - EP	Akae Beka & Micah Shemaiah
11 Aqueduct (Dub)	3:25	Glory - EP	Akae Beka & Micah Shemaiah
12 Reggae Fi Bernard	7:05	Live In Paris With the Dennis Bovell Dub B	Linton Kwesi Johnson
13 War & Crime	4:40	Prisoner	Lucky Dube
14 Satisfy Your Self	4:40	Serious Times	Luciano
15 Booty Doctor	5:25	Refunkanation	Kelvynator
16 If I Was King	6:22	Superconductor	Andy Allo
17 As Trains Go By	4:34	Back in Time	Judith Hill
18 Juneteenth	4:07	Jazz is Dead 13	Katalyst Feat. Adrian Younge & Ali Shahee
19 Love Brings Happiness	4:54	Jazz is Dead 17	Lonnie Liston Smith, Adrian Younge & Ali S
20 Silver Bells (LP Version)	2:33	In the Christmas Spirit	Booker T. & The MG's
21 We Wish You a Merry Christmas	2:24	In the Christmas Spirit	Booker T. & The MG's
22 Heads or Tails	2:32	Stax Profiles: Booker T. & the M.G.'s	Booker T. & The MG's
23 You Can't Do That	2:47	McLemore Avenue	Booker T. & The MG's
24 Day Tripper	2:53	McLemore Avenue	Booker T. & The MG's
25 Memphis Soul Stew (Single Version)	2:56	King Size Soul	King Curtis & The Kingpins
26 The Little Drummer Boy	5:30	The Spirit Of Christmas	Ray Charles
27 Boogaloo Joe	6:38	Legends Of Acid Jazz	Boogaloo Jones
28 Gimme Shelter	4:07	Maxayn	Maxayn
29 Grazing In The Grass	5:27	Soul Food: Cooking With Maceo	Maceo Parker
30 Lower Deck	4:00	The Big Blast	Kombo
31 When It Hurts So Bad	5:42	The Miseducation Of Lauryn Hill	Lauryn Hill
32 Extra	5:54	Painted	Lucky Daye
33 Make a Move	5:02	The Main Squeeze	The Main Squeeze
34 Slip Slidin' (Album Version)	3:58	That's The Way It Should Be	Booker T. & The MG's
35 Mo' Greens (Album Version)	5:38	That's The Way It Should Be	Booker T. & The MG's
36 Gotta Serve Somebody (Album Version)	4:24	That's The Way It Should Be	Booker T. & The MG's
37 I Still Haven't Found What I'm Looking For	4:31	That's The Way It Should Be	Booker T. & The MG's
38 Last Month Of The Year	3:03	Go Tell It On The Mountain	The Blind Boys Of Alabama
39 Boot-Off	5:23	Christmas Is 4 Ever	Bootsy Collins